
   
Town of Salem, New Hampshire 

Salem Purchasing 
33 Geremonty Drive 

Salem, New Hampshire 03079 
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091 

Christine Wholley 
Purchasing Agent 

 
 Bid Number: 2015-013                                                                                                                                                                     Bid Results:    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
 Project:   Janitorial Bid 

 
 Bid Closing: December 1, 2015 @ 11:00am  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Contractor 
Vendor 

Municipal 
Services Dept. 
FKA Public 

Works 
 

Town Hall  Water 
Treatment 

Plant 

Police Dept. Total Cost 

 
Integrity Services Inc. 

Londonderry NH  

 
$6400.00 

 
 

 
$21,540.00 

 
$4000.00 

 
$17,940.00 

 
$49,880.00 

 
Like U Want It 
Manchester NH  

 
$8900.00 

 
$18,000.00 

 
$4350.00 

 
$16,850.00 

 
$48,100.00 

 
Star Building Services 

Boston MA 

 
$5505.53 

 
$18,639.56 

 
$3997.95 

 
$16,812.37 

 
$44,955.41 

 
Steri Clean LLC 
Londonderry NH  

 
$5355.00 

 
$18,606.00 

 
$4435.00 

 
$17505.00 

 
$45,901.00 


