



*Christine Wholley
Purchasing Agent*

*Town of Salem, New Hampshire
Salem Purchasing
33 Geremonty Drive
Salem, New Hampshire 03079
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091*

● **Bid Number:** 2015-013

Bid Results:

● **Project:** Janitorial Bid

● **Bid Closing:** December 1, 2015 @ 11:00am

Contractor Vendor	Municipal Services Dept. FKA Public Works	Town Hall	Water Treatment Plant	Police Dept.	Total Cost
<i>Integrity Services Inc. Londonderry NH</i>	\$6400.00	\$21,540.00	\$4000.00	\$17,940.00	\$49,880.00
<i>Like U Want It Manchester NH</i>	\$8900.00	\$18,000.00	\$4350.00	\$16,850.00	\$48,100.00
<i>Star Building Services Boston MA</i>	\$5505.53	\$18,639.56	\$3997.95	\$16,812.37	\$44,955.41
<i>Steri Clean LLC Londonderry NH</i>	\$5355.00	\$18,606.00	\$4435.00	\$17505.00	\$45,901.00